COS3121, COS3122
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ High Peak Output Current: 9A
■ High Continuous Output Current: 2A
■ Wide Supply Voltage Operating Range:
4.5V to 18V
■ High Capacitive Load Drive Capability

this pad can be connected to a ground plane or other copper plane on a Printed Circuit Board (PCB),
to aid in heat removal from the package.
2. Ordering Information
Model Package Order Number Package Option Marking
Information
COS3121
SOP-8 COS3121SR Tape and Reel, 4000 COS3121
DFN-8 COS3121FR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS3121
DIP-8 COS3121DR Tube 50 COS3121
COS3122
SOP-8 COS3122SR Tape and Reel, 4000 COS3122
DFN-8 COS3122FR Tape and Reel, 3000 COS3122
DIP-8 COS3122DR Tube 50 COS3122
3. Product Specification
3.1 Absolute Maximum Ratings (1)
Parameter Min Max Unit
DC supply voltage VDD 25 V